Fall Ball Schedule

Wednesday, Nov 4™, 5:30 pm New Player Evaluation
Friday, Nov 6%, 7:00pm Practice

Saturday, Nov 7™, 5:30pm Practice

Tuesday, Nov 10%", 5:45pm Game v. Red Hawks
Friday, Nov 13, 7:00pm Game v. Blue Waves
Saturday, Nov 14" 2:30pm Game v. Red Hawks
Thursday, Nov 19*", 5:45pm Game v. Blue Waves
Friday, Nov 20", 7:00pm Game v. Red Hawks
Saturday, Nov 21%, 4:00pm Game v. Blue Waves
Tuesday, Dec 1%, 5:45pm Game v. Red Hawks

Thursday, Dec 3, 5:45pm Game v. Blue Wave

Dec 4-5, Fall Ball Playoffs/Championship
Friday, Dec 4t 6:00pm: #2 v. #3

Saturday, Dec 5™, 1:00pm: #1 v. winner of #2/#3 (Championship)



